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FUSE TERMINALS - ZTRK 2.5MM?, OT/ZS

ZTRK/OT, ZTRK/ZS

3635.2
ZS/HO/ZTR

« Material polyamide 6.6

« Temperature resistance -40°C...+120°C

« Fire-resistance class VO

« Current limited by an automotive fuse 10 A

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
SPECIFICATIONS

Additional information
Approvals

Color

Contamination degree
Country of origin

CSA test standard
CSAus test standard
Flamklass

Fuse size

Insulation Material
Operating temperature from
Operating temperature to
Overvoltage category
Pack Size

Rated Current CSA
Rated current CSAus

Rated impulse voltage

ECONTACLIP

without status display
CSA, CSA US
Yellow

3

DE

C22.2 No 158
UL 1059
UL94-VO0
5x20 mm
Polyamide 6.6
-40°C

120 °C

1]l

20

10A

10A

4 kV



Rated voltage CSAus 300V
Tariff code 85369010
Weight 6,559

Voltage CSA 300V
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